
HelyszíŶ:
Dátuŵ:

Sorszáŵ Név V.eng. Egyesület EredŵéŶy Megjegyzés
Férfi

I. FiĐzere József 1080 Viharsarki SLK 167

II. Madai Imre 1013 Tab 164

III. LeĐhŶer Péter 1518 Kiskőrösi LK 161

4. Kiss Ferenc 119 GöĐsej SE 158 2x13

5. MolŶár Péter 2081 Csikóvári Para SLK 158 1x13

6. Borďola Mátyás 1485 NagyďeréŶy LK 132

7. Hütter FereŶĐ 1395 NagyďeréŶy LK 128

8. Reiber Attila 1626 Tab 124

9. Szaďó Csaďa 1827 Tab 109

10. Varga Tibor 1397 NagyďeréŶy LK 104

11. Pusztafi Gáďor 1336 LátráŶy 102

12. Kudoŵrák József 1178 BalatoŶszárszó 101 1x12

13. dr.Szilágyi Tivadar 1823 Tab 101 1x11

14. ToŵĐsáŶyi Gyula 1168 BalatoŶszárszó 100

15. Kalŵár JáŶos 1185 Tab 94

16. Dörfler WerŶer 1969 FoŶyód VLK 88

Női
I. Dippong Magdolna 2080 Csikóvári Para SLK 143

II. VarjuŶé Bíró Szilvia 1143 LátráŶy 122

Ifjúsági
I. Oláh JáŶos Dávid 1441 BalatoŶszárszó 142
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HelyszíŶ:
Dátuŵ:

Sorszáŵ Név V.eng. Egyesület EredŵéŶy Megjegyzés
I. FiĐzere József 1080 Viharsarki SLK 169

II. Madai Imre 1013 Tab 162
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HelyszíŶ:
Dátuŵ:

Sorszáŵ Név V.eng. Egyesület EredŵéŶy Megjegyzés
Férfi

I. FiĐzere József 1080 Viharsarki SLK 169

II. LeĐhŶer Péter 1518 Kiskőrösi LK 162

III. Madai Imre 1013 Tab 159

4. Kudoŵrák József 1178 BalatoŶszárszó 151

5. ToŵĐsáŶyi Gyula 1168 BalatoŶszárszó 140

6. Dörfler WerŶer 1969 FoŶyód VLK 137

7. Pusztafi Gáďor 1336 LátráŶy 127

8. Borďola Mátyás 1485 NagyďeréŶy LK 126

9. Varga Tibor 1397 NagyďeréŶy LK 111

10. Kalŵár JáŶos 1185 Tab 101

11. Hütter FereŶĐ 1395 NagyďeréŶy LK 75

Női
I. VarjuŶé Bíró Szilvia 1143 LátráŶy 144

Junior

I. ifj. Varju Péter 2112 LátráŶy 75
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HelyszíŶ:
Dátuŵ:

Sorszáŵ Név V.eng. Egyesület EredŵéŶy Megjegyzés
Férfi

I. FiĐzere József 1080 Viharsarki SLK 178

II. ToŵĐsáŶyi Gyula 1168 BalatoŶszárszó 171

III. Madai Imre 1013 Tab 166

4. Kalŵár JáŶos 1185 Tab 160

5. Reiber Attila 1626 Tab 149

6. Hütter FereŶĐ 1395 NagyďeréŶy LK 147

7. Dörfler WerŶer 1969 FoŶyód VLK 146

8. Kudoŵrák József 1178 BalatoŶszárszó 144

9. Bodó Gáďor 1771 BalatoŶszárszó 130

10. PoŶyiĐzky László 2228 BalatoŶszárszó 128

Junior 

I Kocsis Krisztina 2330 Tab 131

II. Stircz Vivien 2236 Tab 127
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